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Geslacht
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Rating
3-9-2024

Leeftijdsgroep
45+

Heren 45+

Geboortejaar
1977
1979
1975
1975
1978
1979
1975
1975
1977
1979
1976
1978
1979
1977
1978
1975
1979
1978
1977
1979
1979
1976
1978
1979
1976
1976
1979
1976
1976
1977
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1975
1975

Positie
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Bondsnummer
11483857
12149101
10816429
10621474
11506512
10380523
10945180
10956913
11776056
11333480
11610611
11364912
11841370
11534834
11572078
17983908
11773596
17506409
11533773
11505389
11444452
11405600
11855509
11358416
35783303
12964638
11609826
11757604
12094641
11420243
12039055
11757515
12160199
10395601
10292551

Naam

Dennis Bank

Paul Logtens
Dennis van Scheppingen
Melvyn op der Heijde
Dennis Kockx

Jelle Oosterhoff
Ramon Lacroix
Marc Merry

Mark Willems
Wieger Moen
Jurjen Mooibroek
Bernard Jonkman
Gert-jan Kersten
Roel de Bont

Nick van Boxtel
Desmond du Parand
Stefan Aarts
Ronald Tijveleijn
Danny Tekampe
Bart Cordemeijer
Remco Pondman
Roelof Nauta
Wouter Kropman
Brent van Dorssen
Dirk de Vries

Rick van der Velden
Jeroen Plaisier

Jos van der Beek
Louis van Rijn
Marnix Ceelaert
Steffan Kok

Simon Prins

Robin Nicolai

Arien Dijkhoff

Eric Reuijl

RatingEnkel
1,1067
1,6286
1,6540
1,9389
1,9832
2,1660
2,1950
2,2005
2,2077
2,2888
2,3413
2,4187
2,4203
2,4629
2,5609
2,5954
2,6000
2,6593
2,6597
2,7030
2,7261
2,7512
2,7517
2,8390
2,8493
2,8622
2,8669
2,8817
2,9000
2,9199
2,9243
2,9400
2,9529
2,9746
2,9957

KNLTB

TENNIS

SpeelsterkteEnkel
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1978
1976
1979
1975
1977
1977
1976
1979
1978
1978
1979
1976
1978
1976
1975
1975
1977
1975
1979
1975
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1976
1975
1976
1975
1976
1977
1978
1978
1979
1978
1977
1979
1979
1979
1979
1977
1979
1979
1978
1977
1977
1977

36
37
38
39
40
a1
a2
a3
a4
as
a6
a7
as
a9
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

11343451
12165484
12803480
10050183
11147792
19399499
11924160
11760508
11682531
11857250
11846941
11033347
11486481
11087137
11723920
11287632
30337712
10003118
11772646
11205180
11464011
22568859
35075759
11489979
11512946
37995391
11771100
11138068
10519254
11139730
15196356
12562939
13331337
12422673
13551183
11530081
11525266
12243574
12343196
11660325
11216824
12532398
12049719
12246247
11611413
11385626
13792911

Bart Kuijs

Robert van den Born
Melle Van Gemerden
Harold Jans

Wout Koning

Bart Smeets

Edwin Uffink

Frank van Bragt
Roland Pechler
Sander Erkamp
Ralph Zijderhand
Sander de Grave
Raemon Sluiter
Pascal Holleman
Sijmen de Lange
Ron Keesman
Wouter den Bakker
Edward Hagel
Arnoud ten Feld

Alexander van den Akker

Joost Coenen

Wibo Behm

Andreas Moll

Niels Zijlstra

Bjorn Folkers
Jean-jacques Rojer
Remco Riedijk
Wouter Standaart
Bram Lomans
Patrick Cogenbach
Johan Wannemakers
Tjeerd Star

Ajdin Koloni¢
Robert-jan van Hoorn
Frank de Kleijn
Marco Heemskerk
Niels van Lier

Peter Amerika
Wouter Lang

Michel Bouwmeester
Guido van den Broek
Robert Groot

Gijs Volders

Jeroen Bakker
Xander de Groot
Patrick Mondria

Ron van de Weerd

3,0243
3,0258
3,0500
3,0500
3,0501
3,0568
3,0654
3,0667
3,0752
3,1047
3,1090
3,1155
3,1500
3,1500
3,1544
3,1928
3,2036
3,2130
3,2134
3,2201
3,2376
3,2395
3,2595
3,2820
3,3000
3,3000
3,3008
3,3049
3,3134
3,3159
3,3197
3,3269
3,3289
3,3327
3,3335
3,3462
3,3559
3,3610
3,3650
3,3759
3,3936
3,3970
3,3977
3,4044
3,4192
3,4532
3,4596
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Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
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Man
Man
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Man

1978
1976
1975
1978
1979
1975
1977
1979
1975
1979
1978
1978
1976
1977
1978
1977
1977

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

11393939
11332700
11725575
11857838
11779187
10782826
11442883
12025674
11216166
11951109
11419741
11487380
11587814
10628401
11369892
40974723
11831987

Rob Ganzeboom
Elmer Jutte

Frank Neering
Remco Lambers
Menno Grootenboer
Rogier Eijking
Robert Kingma

Rik Turkensteen
Tom Kreemers
Xander Veelbehr
Sebastiaan Burgstede
Martin Verkerk
Anton de Jong
Marco Guit

Hidde Dousma

Yvo Niks

Manook Zorab

3,4608
3,4674
3,4712
3,4736
3,4849
3,4875
3,4901
3,4949
3,4961
3,4979
3,4990
3,5000
3,5045
3,5113
3,5130
3,5240
3,5244
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